IVienu

Soup of the Day

Served with bread

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
Served with BBQ sauce and salad

Nachos
Served with melted cheese, guacamole, salsa,
sour cream and jalapefios

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Tenders
Served with a sweet chilli dressing and
salad garnish

Crispy Fried Calamari
Served with lime mayonnaise

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings

Served with a sour cream dip

Warm Mediterranean Tomato, Basil

Pesto & Mozzarella
Served with crisps

Ham & Cheese

Served with crisps

Tuna Melt

Served with crisps

Thin Cut Crispy Fries
Mixed Leaf & Vegetable Salad

Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Sweet Potato Chips

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Selection of Ice-Creams

Gingerbread Sparkle Cheesecake

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

DOUBLETREE
by Hilton"
WOKING
£5.50 Caesar Salad
Served with cos lettuce, garlic croutons
and Parmesan cheese
£5.95 Add: Boiled egg or bacon £1.00
Chicken or salmon £4.00
£6.50 Ultimate Spaghetti Carbonara
Finely chopped pancetta, garlic cloves,
partigiano Reggiano and egg yolk
Penne Arrabbiata
£7.00 Served with Mediterranean vegetables
) and Parmesan salad
Tomato, Mozzarella & Oregano
£7.50 Pizza
Chicken Tikka Masala
£8.00 Served with naan bread, basmati rice, mango
) chutney and poppadum
Cajun Chicken Burger
Served with fries and salad
Classic Fish & Chips
Rustic chips, peas and tartare sauce
£8.00 80z Gourmet Burger
With lettuce, tomato, gherkins and fries
£9.00 Add bacon or extra cheese £1.00
Marinated Salmon
£9.50 Served with garlic and herbs, with green beans,
) tenders team broccoli, coriander new potatoes
and chives sauce
Thyme & Garlic Chicken
Supreme
£3.00 Served with creamy mashed potato,
' baby rainbow carrots and red wine jus
£3.00 | 8oz sirloin Steak
Served with chunky potato wedges, grilled tomato
£3.50 and peppercorn sauce
£4.00
£4.00 Soup of the Day
£6.00 Vegetable Crudités with Houmous
£6.00 Junior Burger with Chips & Salad
£6.50 5” Kids Cheese & Tomato Pizza with

Chips & Salad
Spaghetti Bolognese or Neapolitan

2 Scoops Ice-Cream

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the listed food allergens are present.
(Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin, sulphites)
Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.

£9.00

£13.00

£13.50

£13.50
£14.50

£14.50

£15.50

£15.50

£17.50

£18.50

£22.00



Menu

175ml 250ml

DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE
Bonavita Pinot Grigio

South Africa

Chablis Louis Jadot

Burgundy, France

JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN, RIPE
Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillion, France
Nederburg The Manor Chenin Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

£5.95 £7.95

£5.80 £1.80

175ml  250ml
RICH, FRUIT ROSE

Vendange White Zinfandel
California, USA

£6.75 £8.50

175ml  250ml
SMOOTH, FULL BODIED

Los Romeros Merlot

Central Valley, Chile

Marqués de Morano

Rioja, Spain

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING
Berri Estates Shiraz

South Eastern Australia
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Italy

£5.80 £7.80

£5.95 £7.95

125ml
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut £8.95
Champagne, France
Da Luca Prosecco
Veneto, Italy
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Champagne, France

£6.00

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby
Bristol Cream

Martini Dry

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Aperol

Campari

Baileys Irish Cream

Bottle

£22.95

£45.00

£22.50

£24.00

£28.95

Bottle

£24.95

Bottle

£22.50

£28.95

£22.95

£34.00

Bottle
£46.95

£33.50

£77.50

50ml
£4.00
£4.00

50ml
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.85

DOUBLETREE
by Hilton™
WOKING
GIN 50ml
Gordon’s £5.95
Bombay Sapphire £6.75
Hendrick’s £7.00
Tanqueray £8.75
VODKA 50ml
Absolut £6.95
Grey Goose £8.25
Belvedere £8.25
Ketel One £8.25
WHISKY 50ml
Blended
Bell’s £5.95
Jameson £6.50
Jack Daniel’s £6.50
Johnnie Walker £7.25
Maker’s Mark £1.35
Chivas Regal 12 yrs £7.75
Talisker 10 yrs £10.35
Oban 14 yrs £10.85
Lagavulin 16 yrs £10.85
RUM 50ml
Bacardi £5.95
Captain Morgan Spiced £6.10
Havana Club 7 yrs £7.50
COGNACS & DIGESTIFS 50ml
Martell VS £8.75
Courvoisier VS Rémy £7.35
Martin VSOP £8.40
28ml
Olmeca Reposado £3.25
Olmeca Blanco £3.25
330ml
Beck’s 275ml £4.00
Corona £4.85
Budweiser £4.85
Peroni £4.85
Asahi £4.85
Half Pint Pint
Budweiser £3.75 £4.95
Stella Artois £3.00 £5.00

50ml
Jagermeister £4.25
Kahlaa £4.25
Cointreau £4.25
Luxardo Sambuca £4.50
Archers Schnapps £4.50
Amaretto Disaronno £4.50
Pernod £4.50
Grand Marnier £4.95
Malibu £5.95
SOFT DRINKS
Coke 200ml £2.25
Diet Coke 200ml £2.25
Red Bull 250ml £3.70
FRUIT JUICE
Britvic J20 275ml £3.25
Pineapple 300m £3.50
Cranberry 300ml £3.50
Apple 300ml £3.50
Orange 300ml £4.00

LEMONADE /SODA /TONIC 200 ml

Schweppes Lemonade £2.75
Schweppes Tonic Water £2.78
Schweppes Slimline Tonic £2.78
Schweppes Bitter Lemon £2.75
Fever-Tree Tonic Water £2.75
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £2.75

WATER

Hildon (Still/Sparkling) 330ml £2.35
Hildon (Still/Sparkling) 750ml £3.95

Tall
Espresso £2.95
Americano £3.25
Caffé Latte £3.45
Capuccino £3.45
Caffé Mocha £3.45
Hot Chocolate £3.45
Twinings Pot of Tea £3.50
Speciality Teas £3.95
@0 uDLy s
Q 639
& L
= ©
. .

™

25ml is available on request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.
An additional charge of £3.50 will be added per in-room dining order.

DoubleTree by Hilton Woking | Victoria Way | Woking | Surrey | GU21 8EW | T: +44 (0) 1483 221 000 | W.dtwoking.com



