Food Menu



Starters	
Soup of the Day (GF) Served with bread	£5.50
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks (V) Served with BBQ sauce and salad	£5.95
Nachos (V) (CF) Served with melted cheese, guacamole, salsa, sour cream and jalapeños	£6.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders (GF) Served with a sweet chilli dressing and salad garnish	£7.00
Crispy Fried Calamari Served with lime mayonnaise	£7.50
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings Served with a sour cream dip	£8.00

Panini —		
Warm Mediterranean Tomato, Basil		
Pesto & Mozzarella (V) Served with crisps	£8.00	
Ham & Cheese Served with crisps	£9.00	
Tuna Melt Served with crisps	£9.50	

Sides —	
Thin Cut Crispy Fries (V) (GF)	£3.00
Mixed Leaf & Vegetable Salad (V) (GF)	£3.00
Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables (V)	£3.50
Sweet Potato Chips (V)	£4.00

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Salad (VE)	£4.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£6.00
Selection of Ice-Creams (V) (GF)	£6.00
Gingerbread Sparkle Cheesecake (V)	£6.50

Desserts

Local Favourites	
Caesar Salad (V) (GF) Served with cos lettuce, garlic croutons and Parmesan cheese Add: Boiled egg or bacon £1.00 Chicken or salmon £4.00	£9.00
Ultimate Spaghetti Carbonara Finely chopped pancetta, garlic cloves, partigiano Reggiano and egg yolk	£13.00
Penne Arrabbiata (V) Served with Mediterranean vegetables and Parmesan salad	£13.50
Tomato, Mozzarella & Oregano	
Pizza (V)	£13.50
Chicken Tikka Masala (GF) Served with naan bread, basmati rice, mango chutney and poppadum	£14.50
Cajun Chicken Burger Served with fries and salad	£14.50
Classic Fish & Chips Rustic chips, peas and tartare sauce	£15.50
8oz Gourmet Burger With lettuce, tomato, gherkins and fries Add bacon or extra cheese £1.00	£15.50
Marinated Salmon (GF) Served with garlic and herbs, with green beans, tenders team broccoli, coriander new potatoes and chives sauce	£17.50
Thyme & Garlic Chicken	
Supreme (GF) Served with creamy mashed potato, baby rainbow carrots and red wine jus	£18.50
8oz Sirloin Steak (GF) Served with chunky potato wedges, grilled tomato and peppercorn sauce	£22.00

- Kids Menu -

2 Course £6.95 | 3 Course £8.95

Soup of the Day (GF)

Vegetable Crudités with Houmous (V) (GF)

Junior Burger with Chips & Salad

5" Kids Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Chips & Salad (V)

Spaghetti Bolognese or Neapolitan (V)

2 Scoops Ice-Cream (V)

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Drinks Menu



WOKING

White W	Tino -		
White w	175ml	250ml	Bottle
DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE			
Bonavita Pinot Grigio	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
South Africa			
Chablis Louis Jadot Burgundy, France			£45.00
3 7			
JUICY, FRUIT DRIVEN, RIPE			
Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc	£5.80	£7.80	£22.50
Central Valley, Chile			
Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d'O	c		£24.00
Languedoc-Roussillion, France			
Nederburg The Manor Chenin I	Blanc		£28.95
Marlborough, New Zealand			

7: —			
ine			
175ml	250ml	Bottle	
£6.75	£8.50	£24.95	
		175ml 250ml	175ml 250ml Bottle

Red Wine			
Iteu WI			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SMOOTH, FULL BODIED			
Los Romeros Merlot	£5.80	£7.80	£22.50
Central Valley, Chile	20.00	21.00	200.00
Marqués de Morano			£28.95
-			140.90
Rioja, Spain			
SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING			
Berri Estates Shiraz	£5.95	£7.95	£22.95
South Eastern Australia			
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo			£34.00
Italy			204.00
itary			

Champagne & Pr	osecco -	
1.5		
	125ml	Bottle
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut	£8.95	£46.95
Champagne, France		
Da Luca Prosecco	£6.00	£33.50
Veneto, Italy		
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial		£77.50
Champagne, France		

D4 0 Cl	
Port & Sherry	E01
	50ml
Cockburn's Fine Ruby	£4.00
Bristol Cream	£4.00

Vermouth & Apo	éritifs ———
	50ml
Martini Dry	£4.25
Martini Bianco	£4.25
Martini Rosso	£4.25
Aperol	£5.25
Campari	£5.50
Baileys Irish Cream	£5.85

Spirits —				
GIN	50ml			
Gordon's				
	£5.95 £6.75			
Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's	£7.00			
Tanqueray	£8.75			
ranqueray	20.10			
VODKA	50ml			
Absolut	£6.95			
Grey Goose	£8.25			
Belvedere	£8.25			
Ketel One	£8.25			
WHISKY	50ml			
Blended				
Bell's	£5.95			
Jameson	£6.50			
Jack Daniel's	£6.50			
Johnnie Walker	£7.25			
Maker's Mark	£7.35			
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	£7.75			
Talisker 10 yrs	£10.35			
Oban 14 yrs	£10.85			
Lagavulin 16 yrs	£10.85			
RUM	50ml			
Bacardi	£5.95			
Captain Morgan Spiced	£6.10			
Havana Club 7 yrs	£7.50			
COGNACS & DIGESTIFS	50ml			
Martell VS	£5.75			
Courvoisier VS Rémy	£7.35			
Martin VSOP	£8.40			

Tequila	
	25ml
Olmeca Reposado	£3.25
Olmeca Blanco	£3.25

Bottled Beer	
Dottace Deca	
	330ml
Beck's 275ml	£4.00
Corona	£4.85
Budweiser	£4.85
Peroni	£4.85
Asahi	£4.85

Draft Beer		
Drait	реег	
	Half Pint	Pint
Budweiser	£3.75	£4.95
Stella Artois	£3.00	£5.00

Liqueurs	
Liqueurs	
	50ml
Jägermeister	£4.25
Kahlúa	£4.25
Cointreau	£4.25
Luxardo Sambuca	£4.50
Archers Schnapps	£4.50
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.50
Pernod	£4.50
Grand Marnier	£4.95
Malibu	£5.95

Non-Alcoholic & Soft Drinks

SOFT DRINKS	
Coke 200ml	£2.25
Diet Coke 200ml	£2.25
Red Bull 250ml	£3.70
FRUIT JUICE	
Britvic J2O 275ml	£3.25

Britvic J2O 275ml	£3.25
Pineapple 300m	£3.50
Cranberry 300ml	£3.50
Apple 300ml	£3.50
Orange 300ml	£4.00

LEMONADE /SODA /TONIC	200 ml
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.75
Schweppes Tonic Water	£2.75
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£2.75
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	£2.75
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	£2.75
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£2.75

WATER	
Hildon (Still/Sparkling) 330ml	£2.35
Hildon (Still/Sparkling) 750ml	£3.95

Hot Drinks

	Tall
Espresso	£2.95
Americano	£3.25
Caffé Latte	£3.45
Capuccino	£3.45
Caffé Mocha	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.45
Twinings Pot of Tea	£3.50
Speciality Teas	£3.95

